
Medaille (0-1-0) -vs- Daemen (1-2-0)
4/15/2021 at Amherst, UNITED STAT (Karrer Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 34:30 (YELLOW), #21 Montoya, Juan (MED)   39:16 (YELLOW), #12 Rodwell, Joel (MED)   76:05 (YELLOW), #2
Anthony Cupello (DAEM)   

Date: 4/15/2021
Attendance: 40
Stadium: Karrer Field
Officials: Referee, Jamel Ben Abdallah   Asst. Referee, Ankur
Singh   Joe Zwack   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Medaille 0 0 0
Daemen 2 0 2

Medaille 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Mighten, David 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 3 McGeary, Michael 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 5 Whyte, Marc 0 0 0 0 22
MID 6 Marrable, Ben 0 0 0 0 90
MID 7 Elias, Kabura 0 0 0 0 74
DEF 8 De Ramon, Pablo 1 0 0 0 65
FWD 9 Napier, Jack 1 1 0 0 76
FWD 10 Metade, Eric 0 0 0 0 29
MID 12 Rodwell, Joel 2 1 0 0 90
MID 21 Montoya, Juan 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 37 Allan, Henry 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
2 Salvatore, James 2 0 0 0 46
11 Chauhud, Taylor 0 0 0 0 37
13 Flinn, Callum 0 0 0 0 44
24 Zachary, Jpey 0 0 0 0 55

Totals 6 2 0 0 988

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Mighten, David 90:00 2 3

Totals 2 3

Daemen 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Jarrett Lecceadone 0 0 0 0 90
MID 2 Anthony Cupello 0 0 0 1 80
MID 3 Hilario Munoz 1 0 0 0 90
MID 4 Eman Wajed 2 0 0 0 73
DEF 8 Alexander Khademi 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 9 D. Montero Guerrero 3 2 0 0 90
MID 10 Arthur Djengue 3 2 1 0 90
FWD 17 Christian Lewin 0 0 0 0 36
FWD 20 Derek Bartlo 0 0 0 1 90
DEF 22 Ajan Rajamohan 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 24 Michel Holscher 2 1 1 0 90

Substitutes
7 Derek Mancuso 0 0 0 0 55
12 Chris Cox 0 0 0 0 21
19 Alex Christidis 0 0 0 0 5

Totals 11 5 2 2 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Jarrett Lecceadone 90:00 0 2

Totals 0 2

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Medaille 2 4 6
Daemen 6 5 11

Saves By Period
Medaille 0 3 3
Daemen 1 1 2

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Medaille 1 1 2
Daemen 2 10 12

Fouls By Period
Medaille 4 5 9
Daemen 4 1 5

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

26:50 DAEM Michel Holscher Derek Bartlo

GOAL by DAEM Michel Holscher (FIRST GOAL),
Assist by Derek Bartlo, goal number 1 for
season.

34:30 DAEM Arthur Djengue Anthony Cupello
GOAL by DAEM Arthur Djengue, Assist by
Anthony Cupello, goal number 1 for season.



Time Play By Play
00:00 Start of 1st period [00:00].
00:00 Mighten, David at goalie for Medaille.
00:00 Jarrett Lecceadone at goalie for Daemen.
06:15 Shot by DAEM Hilario Munoz WIDE.
06:15 Foul on Medaille [06:15].
06:15 Shot by DAEM Eman Wajed WIDE.
06:15 MED substitution: Zachary, Jpey for Metade, Eric.
15:22 Foul on Medaille Whyte, Marc [15:22].
20:39 MED substitution: Salvatore, James for De Ramon, Pablo.
21:05 Shot by MED Napier, Jack, SAVE Jarrett Lecceadone.
21:46 DAEM substitution: Derek Mancuso for Christian Lewin.
21:46 MED substitution: Chauhud, Taylor for Whyte, Marc.
22:36 Corner kick by DAEM [22:36].
26:50 Shot by DAEM Michel Holscher BLOCKED.
26:50 GOAL by DAEM Michel Holscher (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Derek Bartlo, goal number 1 for season.

Medaille 0, Daemen 1
27:47 Corner kick by MED [27:47].
31:06 Foul on Daemen Michel Holscher [31:06].
31:52 Shot by MED Salvatore, James BLOCKED.
32:16 Foul on Medaille [32:16].
34:30 Yellow card on MED Montoya, Juan.
34:30 GOAL by DAEM Arthur Djengue, Assist by Anthony Cupello, goal number 1 for season.

Medaille 0, Daemen 2
35:52 Foul on Daemen Derek Mancuso [35:52].
36:29 Foul on Daemen Anthony Cupello [36:29].
36:49 DAEM substitution: Chris Cox for Anthony Cupello.
38:24 Offside against Medaille.
39:16 Yellow card on MED Rodwell, Joel.
40:17 DAEM substitution: Alex Christidis for Eman Wajed.
40:55 Offside against Medaille.
42:01 Foul on Medaille Napier, Jack [42:01].
43:15 Corner kick by DAEM [43:15].
43:49 Shot by DAEM Arthur Djengue BLOCKED.
43:58 Foul on Daemen Alexander Khademi [43:58].
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 DAEM substitution: TEAM for Chris Cox.
45:00 DAEM substitution: TEAM for Alex Christidis.
45:00 DAEM substitution: TEAM for Derek Mancuso.
45:00 DAEM substitution: TEAM for Michel Holscher.
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:21 DAEM substitution: Anthony Cupello for TEAM.
45:21 DAEM substitution: Eman Wajed for TEAM.
45:21 DAEM substitution: Christian Lewin for TEAM.
45:21 DAEM substitution: Michel Holscher for TEAM.
45:21 MED substitution: Whyte, Marc for Zachary, Jpey.
45:21 MED substitution: Metade, Eric for Chauhud, Taylor.
45:21 MED substitution: De Ramon, Pablo for Salvatore, James.
45:32 MED substitution: TEAM for Whyte, Marc.
45:59 MED substitution: Flinn, Callum for TEAM.
46:31 DAEM substitution: Derek Mancuso for Christian Lewin.
50:15 Shot by DAEM Eman Wajed WIDE.
52:01 MED substitution: Chauhud, Taylor for Napier, Jack.
53:06 Shot by MED Rodwell, Joel BLOCKED.
54:10 Shot by MED De Ramon, Pablo WIDE.
54:42 Foul on Medaille Rodwell, Joel [54:42].
58:09 Foul on Medaille [58:09].
59:04 Foul on Daemen Arthur Djengue [59:04].
59:47 Foul on Medaille Chauhud, Taylor [59:47].
62:35 Foul on Medaille [62:35].
65:45 MED substitution: Napier, Jack for Chauhud, Taylor.
66:33 Shot by MED Salvatore, James WIDE.



68:16 MED substitution: Salvatore, James for Metade, Eric.
69:01 Corner kick by DAEM [69:01].
69:01 Corner kick by DAEM [69:01].
69:01 Corner kick by DAEM [69:01].
69:01 Corner kick by DAEM [69:01].
69:01 Corner kick by DAEM [69:01].
70:28 Foul on Medaille Montoya, Juan [70:28].
72:58 Shot by DAEM D. Montero Guerrero, SAVE Mighten, David.
73:13 Corner kick by DAEM [73:13].
74:21 MED substitution: Zachary, Jpey for Elias, Kabura.
76:05 Yellow card on DAEM Anthony Cupello.
76:37 Corner kick by DAEM [76:37].
76:37 Corner kick by DAEM [76:37].
76:37 Corner kick by DAEM [76:37].
76:44 DAEM substitution: Christian Lewin for Derek Mancuso.
76:44 Corner kick by DAEM [76:44].
77:39 DAEM substitution: Chris Cox for Eman Wajed.
79:08 Shot by DAEM Arthur Djengue, SAVE Mighten, David.
80:43 Corner kick by MED [80:43].
87:20 Shot by DAEM D. Montero Guerrero, SAVE Mighten, David.
87:30 Shot by DAEM D. Montero Guerrero WIDE.
88:17 DAEM substitution: Derek Mancuso for Anthony Cupello.
89:51 Shot by MED Rodwell, Joel, SAVE Jarrett Lecceadone.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


